
Ghewy Sofie

Goovaerts Inge

De Buck Chloé

0128

0128

7056

T.C. KROMVELD

T.C. KROMVELD

T.C.DE WEHZE

0205279

2261644

0599179

B1

C1

B2

1

Neels Els

Tuyaerts Ellen

Corbeel Ione

0140

0097

0128

TPC DUVELS

WINGFIELD

T.C. KROMVELD

2201868

2232722

2285634

A2

C2

A1 2

866

2244

862

513

4495

1487

Ghewy Sofie

Tuyaerts Ellen

Neels Els

Corbeel Ione

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/2 - 6/2

6/4 - 6/2

6/1 - 6/1

1/
Club : 0097 WINGFIELD  Wedstrijdleider : 0273152 Van Den Broeck Michael
Tornooi : 202200973 Carré Wingfield Padel van 05/09/2022 tot 11/09/2022

Reeks : PADEL DAMES 7 van P50 tot P100
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Corbeel Ione

6/2 - 6/3

Lambrechts Kelly

Jacobs Veronique

Verelst Beatrice

0128

0128

7056

T.C. KROMVELD

T.C. KROMVELD

T.C.DE WEHZE

0085707

2202304

2209933

B1

C1

B2

11534

1118

811

Verelst Vicky

Van Noyen Anke

Vanmarcke Ann

0140

0097

0128

TPC DUVELS

WINGFIELD

T.C. KROMVELD

2201921

2232724

0575805

A2

C2

A1 2

889

4495

1173

Lambrechts Kelly

Van Noyen Anke

Verelst Vicky

Vanmarcke Ann

Ghewy Sofie
Lambrechts Kelly

Corbeel Ione
Vanmarcke Ann

Vanmarcke Ann

1


